
 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 19:26  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Judy McGowan           
  1)Betty Hess            2)Britt Rooney          3)Judy McGowan           
  4)Jill Ranucci          5)Staci Rossow           
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Kris Olson             
  1)Patty Flanagen        2)Carol Mellows         3)Kris Olson             
  4)Joanne Wright         5)Denise Shively         
 
JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Don Kane               
  1)Shannon Korpela       2)Jennifer Houlihan     3)Don Kane               
  4)Debbie Latchford      5)Judy Luzaich           
 
JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Mary Ellen Wiegand     
  1)Irene Hawes           2)Ginny Jasontek        3)Mary Ellen Wiegand     
  4)Jeanne Struck         5)Shari Darst            
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/128   2/118   3/342e  4/355f  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
  1. Scratch 
  2. Meaghan Arsenault         ANA Synchers             18-19   64.953  32.477 
  58 64 65 67 64    62 67 65 66 66    69 68 65 67 66    65 64 63 61 62 
 
  3. Rebecca Gordon            New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   64.973  32.487 
  64 67 62 68 68    63 63 64 62 63    65 67 62 68 63    64 65 68 67 64 
 
  4. Kirsten Wendth            CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   62.531  31.266 
  62 58 61 63 61    63 63 64 64 65    64 64 62 62 60    63 62 62 64 63 
 
  5. Erin Ritz                 Suncoast Waterworks      16-17   60.017  30.009 
  57 57 55 61 57    60 61 61 60 61    63 64 63 61 59    61 63 62 58 59 
 
  6. Jessica Grogan            Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   65.267  32.634 
  68 67 64 66 63    66 67 67 69 67    68 66 64 66 64    62 63 64 64 61 
 
  7. Rebecca Moura             Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   58.404  29.202 
  55 57 54 58 55    59 59 58 59 58    57 57 55 56 57    63 64 64 61 62 
 
  8. Cally Timm                Cerritos Synchronettes   16-17   68.684  34.342 
  69 69 70 68 67    69 72 68 70 68    67 64 66 68 68    70 71 70 70 66 
 
  9. Mikaela Cherry            Kansas City Sea Sprites  18-19   58.919  29.460 
  60 55 63 57 60    58 59 58 58 59    60 58 63 59 57    59 58 60 60 59 
 
 10. Scratch 
 
 11. Liane Lovitt              Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-17   68.235  34.118 
  65 68 68 68 68    67 66 67 68 65    69 68 69 69 65    68 70 71 70 69 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 16-19 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 19:26  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 12. Tayler Stachowicz         Brecksville Blue Dolphins18-19   63.047  31.524 
  61 63 62 64 59    64 65 64 65 63    62 60 63 65 62    64 63 64 68 63 
 
 13. Scratch 
 
 14. Katie Gilles              Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   63.225  31.613 
  63 64 64 65 66    64 64 65 67 65    62 62 62 62 63    62 62 62 61 61 
 
 15. Logan Wilson              Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   65.235  32.618 
  65 60 68 65 65    63 66 67 64 66    66 68 60 67 64    65 65 65 67 65 
 
 16. Sami Davis                Boulder Aquateens        16-17   64.650  32.325 
  67 67 60 68 65    63 65 63 63 63    65 64 66 65 65    62 64 66 63 65 
 
 17. Brianna Shoemaker-Smith   Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   61.953  30.977 
  60 64 56 61 57    62 62 62 62 64    64 64 66 64 64    63 63 63 63 62 
 
 18. Anna Rahilly              Indy Synchro             18-19   63.101  31.551 
  60 66 66 65 64    64 63 60 63 64    66 59 60 61 62    61 65 64 61 63 
 
 19. Nia Gillett               Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   63.051  31.526 
  61 60 63 59 60    62 63 64 63 65    65 62 65 63 62    66 66 66 65 65 
 
 20. Ingrid Lundblad           Redwood Empire           18-19   66.058  33.029 
  68 65 64 68 64    64 68 65 69 68    66 65 70 70 65    65 66 66 62 63 
 
 21. Megan Lowes               Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   63.007  31.504 
  64 63 69 62 62    65 64 65 66 65    63 62 61 62 63    61 63 62 60 62 
 
 22. Katie Nisbet              Suncoast Waterworks      16-17   62.832  31.416 
  61 62 59 62 58    62 63 63 63 64    62 62 64 62 63    67 67 67 63 63 
 
 23. Karli Farris              Nevada Desert Mermaids   18-19   65.923  32.962 
  65 67 67 65 65    66 67 67 64 63    64 66 63 65 64    69 69 70 66 66 
 
 24. Arlette Carrion           Riverside Aquettes       16-17   62.862  31.431 
  58 60 66 60 60    64 65 65 64 63    65 66 62 67 63    63 63 63 63 62 
 
 25. Cameron Hempstead         Santa Clara Aquamaids    16-17   65.378  32.689 
  63 61 62 63 64    65 66 62 67 67    68 68 64 67 64    70 66 66 63 69 
 
 26. Casey Aion                New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   65.367  32.684 
  64 66 69 63 63    63 66 65 64 63    66 67 66 66 63    67 67 68 70 66 
 
 27. Bernadette Myers          Kansas City Sea Sprites  16-17   64.131  32.066 
  64 63 64 62 61    65 67 63 63 65    64 63 65 62 62    68 67 68 63 64 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 28. Cleo Desmedt              Tallahassee Serinas      16-17   60.179  30.090 
  63 57 57 57 57    62 62 61 60 60    64 62 61 61 64    60 63 63 58 60 
 
 29. Ashley Taylor             Nevada Desert Mermaids   16-17   67.175  33.588 
  64 66 67 65 65    67 68 68 70 69    70 65 68 68 64    70 69 68 68 67 
 
 30. Emily Elam                Los Angeles Synchro      16-17   62.700  31.350 
  60 57 55 60 57    66 66 66 64 65    65 63 64 65 65    66 64 62 64 62 
 
 31. Meaghan Suhich            Cincinnati Synchrogators 18-19   64.818  32.409 
  64 65 65 65 64    65 67 65 63 64    67 67 65 65 65    64 67 63 65 64 
 
 32. Michelle Schurter         Meraquas of Irvine       16-17   66.804  33.402 
  67 66 70 64 66    69 67 67 65 65    67 67 69 69 66    67 66 67 70 67 
 
 33. Tyler Rolling             Tallahassee Serinas      18-19   66.222  33.111 
  68 64 64 67 66    67 68 67 67 69    68 66 66 70 66    66 66 65 65 63 
 
 34. Annie Dillard             Cincinnati Synchrogators 18-19   64.535  32.268 
  65 64 63 62 63    62 64 65 63 62    64 65 66 63 64    68 69 70 64 66 
 
 35. Brittany McCauley         Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   67.623  33.812 
  68 66 63 67 67    69 67 66 67 66    72 69 65 68 67    72 70 69 69 68 
 
 36. Katie Fremont             Boulder Aquateens        16-17   62.336  31.168 
  63 63 65 60 61    64 67 63 63 62    61 62 62 66 62    60 64 62 60 63 
 
 37. Alyssa Baumgartner        Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   63.447  31.724 
  64 66 66 62 63    65 63 64 65 63    67 66 61 65 61    62 61 60 64 61 
 
 38. Becky Rolapp              Rocky Mountain Splash    18-19   64.263  32.132 
  64 64 62 61 62    64 65 61 64 64    66 63 64 66 64    65 66 66 66 68 
 
 39. Caitlin Bangs             Columbus Coralina Club   16-17   60.667  30.334 
  58 57 59 57 56    61 64 60 61 64    63 63 62 64 65    63 60 60 62 60 
 
 40. Charlotte Gorski          ANA Synchers             18-19   60.984  30.492 
  64 61 63 62 63    60 60 58 57 56    64 62 57 63 59    61 62 62 60 61 
 
 41. Shelby McDaniel           Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-17   65.512  32.756 
  67 69 67 68 68    65 64 65 66 65    65 65 60 69 65    64 67 64 64 63 
 
 42. Kayla Harris              Columbus Coralina Club   16-17   61.014  30.507 
  63 62 64 60 59    60 62 60 60 63    61 63 63 61 64    59 60 61 59 58 
 
 43. Georgia Luch              Westfield Y Aquaducks    18-19   62.677  31.339 
  64 67 66 64 64    64 63 66 64 64    60 61 62 64 62    60 60 61 60 57 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 44. Kimberly Stalker          Coral Springs Aquacades  16-17   62.778  31.389 
  60 62 65 62 66    63 64 63 64 66    63 62 60 60 61    64 61 64 62 64 
 
 45. Emily Ingram              ANA Synchers             16-17   59.222  29.611 
  58 59 63 59 57    60 62 64 57 61    62 60 59 59 60    57 58 58 57 58 
 
 46. Angela Cypher             Riverside Aquettes       16-17   62.657  31.329 
  61 61 61 60 59    64 63 64 62 64    67 62 63 66 58    64 64 63 62 62 
 
 47. Kendra Roberts            Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   61.771  30.886 
  58 61 64 63 62    65 63 63 61 62    61 61 60 63 59    61 62 62 61 63 
 
 48. Tara Porter               Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   63.488  31.744 
  65 67 65 64 66    64 64 63 63 62    63 66 67 63 62    61 65 62 60 60 
 
 49. Wendy Lu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids    16-17   66.869  33.435 
  68 68 69 68 66    65 67 65 66 65    72 68 66 70 66    66 67 64 70 65 
 
 50. Deanna DeSimone           CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   62.654  31.327 
  60 64 63 60 63    63 63 62 61 62    60 64 66 60 59    65 65 65 62 66 
 
 51. Hannah Straus             ANA Synchers             16-17   59.660  29.830 
  61 61 65 62 61    60 61 60 60 60    65 58 59 59 59    57 58 59 59 57 
 
 52. Sarah Dunalewicz          Kansas City Sea Sprites  16-17   59.791  29.896 
  59 59 57 57 60    59 62 62 61 60    57 59 58 58 58    62 63 63 60 61 
 
 53. Kristin Wills             Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   63.717  31.859 
  65 66 62 61 59    63 63 63 63 62    66 65 59 64 59    66 65 68 67 67 
 
 54. Claire Rudder             ANA Synchers             16-17   61.501  30.751 
  63 61 65 59 60    62 64 62 63 66    67 62 58 62 58    60 61 62 59 62 
 
 55. Allison Baker             Northern Virginia Nereids16-17   67.198  33.599 
  68 66 61 68 68    67 72 69 68 69    64 63 69 67 63    67 70 69 68 67 
 
 56. Emily Antworth            Tallahassee Serinas      16-17   64.266  32.133 
  65 64 65 64 62    64 64 63 65 67    62 64 62 63 65    64 68 65 67 63 
 
 57. Jessica Webb              Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   65.465  32.733 
  64 62 67 63 63    66 66 64 68 63    70 66 70 69 64    66 65 64 65 67 
 
 58. Molly Geipel              Indy Synchro             18-19   59.684  29.842 
  58 58 54 58 60    61 61 57 64 61    63 58 61 59 58    62 60 60 62 60 
 
 59. Anna Zelinskaya           Rocky Mountain Splash    18-19   63.340  31.670 
  65 62 63 65 63    62 61 62 64 66    65 64 61 68 63    64 63 62 61 65 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 60. Haley Suby                Rocky Mountain Splash    18-19   63.330  31.665 
  63 63 68 63 62    62 63 65 65 64    62 62 65 63 62    64 64 63 64 65 
 
 61. Mariel Jacobs             Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   65.310  32.655 
  68 67 67 66 66    64 64 66 66 64    66 67 62 66 63    65 66 64 65 63 
 
 62. Siobhan Basdeo            Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   60.586  30.293 
  60 63 62 60 59    62 61 61 62 62    58 61 64 62 59    59 59 60 57 60 
 
 63. Laura Brick               Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   62.720  31.360 
  63 61 61 64 62    61 63 62 63 61    63 63 62 63 60    68 65 63 64 64 
 
 64. Jenny  Mann               Columbus Coralina Club   18-19   64.939  32.470 
  66 69 68 64 68    61 62 61 66 68    65 69 63 64 64    66 65 64 65 62 
 
 65. Annelise Williams         CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   62.189  31.095 
  62 65 64 61 62    64 64 63 63 64    63 64 59 60 63    60 60 64 60 61 
 
 66. Jamie Flanery             Arizona Aqua Stars       18-19   65.370  32.685 
  65 64 63 66 64    66 66 67 69 66    68 67 64 66 63    65 65 65 66 66 
 
 67. Amanda Olson              Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   62.081  31.041 
  66 60 62 63 62    65 67 64 62 65    64 63 65 63 62    58 58 57 59 58 
 
 68. Hannah Hammond            Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   60.458  30.229 
  61 58 57 60 60    60 58 60 59 60    62 63 59 59 58    63 61 63 63 63 
 
 69. Tori Hawes                Riverside Aquettes       16-17   65.091  32.546 
  63 60 69 65 64    66 63 64 64 62    71 68 66 70 64    66 63 66 64 65 
 
 70. Stephanie Cardwell        Birmingham Synchro Team  18-19   63.681  31.841 
  64 63 60 66 64    64 66 65 65 63    62 61 62 63 63    64 64 64 68 62 
 
 71. Courtney Lehman           Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   64.162  32.081 
  63 62 65 64 65    64 64 66 64 64    64 63 68 65 63    65 65 65 64 64 
 
 72. Amy Banfield              Cincinnati Synchrogators 18-19   63.602  31.801 
  62 64 60 63 62    67 65 64 65 63    64 65 66 64 65    63 64 64 62 62 
 
 73. Brooke Spicer             Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   62.010  31.005 
  61 60 57 59 57    65 64 64 65 63    63 63 65 64 64    64 63 62 60 61 
 
 74. Katie LaBounty            Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-17   65.343  32.672 
  63 66 66 66 65    64 66 65 66 65    64 63 67 69 66    66 64 64 70 64 
 
 75. Jessica Bagley            Tonawanda Aquettes       18-19   65.566  32.783 
  66 68 70 66 67    67 68 67 70 67    65 65 64 66 65    63 63 63 62 61 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 76. Olivia Hanlon             Northern Virginia Nereids16-17   64.525  32.263 
  65 67 67 62 63    66 67 66 65 66    62 63 66 65 64    63 64 62 63 63 
 
 77. Tricia Brooks             Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   61.360  30.680 
  60 60 60 62 61    63 65 63 63 62    63 65 63 62 62    62 59 61 59 57 
 
 78. Taylor Daniels            Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   62.257  31.129 
  61 64 61 60 60    64 66 62 63 63    63 62 63 64 65    60 60 63 63 64 
 
 79. Emily Stone               ANA Synchers             16-17   59.548  29.774 
  60 61 58 59 57    60 63 60 60 62    60 60 62 59 63    58 58 58 58 59 
 
 80. Laurie Goyak              Suncoast Waterworks      16-17   62.198  31.099 
  59 57 60 60 59    65 65 66 67 64    64 62 63 64 64    61 60 64 62 60 
 
 81. Amber Blum                ANA Synchers             16-17   60.357  30.179 
  58 57 57 57 58    59 58 63 62 61    62 61 63 61 65    63 62 60 61 64 
 
 82. Scratch 
 
 83. Molly Wingo               Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   65.697  32.849 
  61 63 63 64 63    67 68 64 65 65    67 67 69 69 68    65 66 68 66 68 
 
 84. Mikayla Francese          Indy Synchro             16-17   66.713  33.357 
  67 67 67 68 70    69 67 67 69 66    65 64 64 65 65    69 67 65 69 65 
 
 85. Cindy Serrano             Riverside Aquettes       16-17   63.818  31.909 
  65 63 63 65 63    64 63 63 63 62    66 65 63 65 64    65 64 64 64 62 
 
 86. Victoria Burdon           Rocky Mountain Splash    18-19   64.061  32.031 
  68 66 65 65 63    63 66 67 66 65    64 62 64 62 65    63 60 62 57 65 
 
 87. Victoria Rosas            Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   59.141  29.571 
  57 56 56 59 58    58 58 60 60 60    62 60 63 59 61    58 60 61 59 60 
 
 88. Jessica Mancini           ANA Synchers             18-19   63.518  31.759 
  61 63 59 66 63    65 67 63 64 63    65 65 65 65 65    65 63 62 64 62 
 
 89. Emma Mrkonic              Kansas City Sea Sprites  16-17   65.323  32.662 
  66 65 65 65 65    67 66 63 64 65    64 64 64 67 67    65 65 68 68 66 
 
 90. Morgan Thomas             Santa Clara Aquamaids    16-17   66.913  33.457 
  68 66 67 64 67    67 66 68 71 69    70 66 64 67 66    68 66 66 69 65 
 
 91. Kara Gadeken              Northern Virginia Nereids16-17   64.778  32.389 
  66 63 64 63 62    63 65 65 63 66    62 64 66 65 64    70 67 68 67 64 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 92. Charlie Kline             Kansas City Sea Sprites  18-19   63.222  31.611 
  63 66 68 63 65    64 63 62 62 61    63 64 62 64 64    64 62 62 62 57 
 
 93. Amy Dyche                 Tualatin Hills Synchro   18-19   63.219  31.610 
  62 61 59 62 60    65 66 65 65 62    65 67 63 66 65    62 64 63 59 61 
 
 94. Keeley Lawner             Tampa Bay Synchrays      16-17   66.926  33.463 
  65 62 60 68 68    70 69 67 67 66    66 68 66 67 66    66 69 68 70 70 
 
 95. Caitlin Dunn              Tallahassee Serinas      18-19   64.479  32.240 
  64 64 65 63 63    64 64 64 64 64    63 63 60 64 64    67 67 67 65 67 
 
 96. Kelsey Smith              New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   67.646  33.823 
  66 65 66 66 63    67 70 68 68 67    70 71 64 70 69    71 70 64 69 65 
 
 97. Ashley Cohen              ANA Synchers             18-19   64.024  32.012 
  65 63 63 62 62    66 66 65 63 64    64 65 64 66 64    65 63 63 70 65 
 
 98. Michelle Tillman          Boulder Aquateens        16-17   62.892  31.446 
  61 60 61 60 59    63 65 64 64 64    62 63 65 63 63    64 64 63 67 66 
 
 99. Rose Hipp                 Meraquas of Irvine       16-17   66.821  33.411 
  68 70 72 70 71    66 66 65 66 63    66 66 65 67 66    65 66 64 65 62 
 
100. Abbie Andresen            Indy Synchro             16-17   65.778  32.889 
  68 64 67 67 66    65 64 66 67 65    67 70 64 68 65    66 65 62 65 63 
 
101. Nicole Antoine            Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   60.283  30.142 
  59 60 62 59 58    62 61 57 59 59    62 61 60 62 61    62 63 60 60 61 
 
102. Meaghan O'Shei            Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   64.397  32.199 
  64 63 62 60 62    66 63 66 68 66    66 66 62 67 66    63 63 65 66 63 
 
103. Claire Gillies            New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   60.633  30.317 
  60 58 57 61 58    64 60 64 59 60    67 64 64 64 63    59 58 60 59 59 
 
104. Cheryl Cheah              Arizona Aqua Stars       18-19   64.569  32.285 
  62 60 61 62 60    67 66 65 66 63    68 68 67 70 67    64 65 70 63 65 
 
105. Hilary Deason             Redwood Empire           18-19   66.606  33.303 
  69 67 70 66 65    67 68 66 65 66    66 65 72 68 68    69 65 66 64 65 
 
106. Liz Watkins               Indy Synchro             18-19   60.235  30.118 
  60 60 62 61 57    62 60 62 60 61    60 59 66 62 64    57 58 58 58 57 
 
107. Morgan Lebrecht           CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   65.000  32.500 
  66 65 66 65 65    64 68 65 65 65    68 68 63 67 64    66 66 60 62 62 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
108. Syena Davidson            Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   63.209  31.605 
  65 61 64 66 63    63 63 63 62 63    61 60 67 64 62    63 63 63 64 64 
 
109. Joanna Jones              Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   59.539  29.770 
  62 59 57 58 59    62 60 60 61 62    62 61 58 60 60    58 60 59 57 58 
 
110. Lindsey Solomon           Coral Springs Aquacades  16-17   63.499  31.750 
  63 62 64 64 66    66 64 65 64 64    64 65 64 68 63    63 62 62 61 60 
 
111. Jenny Jarboe              Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   64.801  32.401 
  64 65 67 63 63    65 64 64 63 64    69 63 65 65 64    62 70 70 65 65 
 
112. Katie Maggiore            Brecksville Blue Dolphins18-19   62.532  31.266 
  62 61 68 62 61    63 63 62 63 62    64 64 65 64 63    61 63 62 67 61 
 
113. Alceste Laurenti          Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   65.556  32.778 
  66 67 67 67 67    66 63 64 65 64    65 67 66 67 65    65 65 64 66 64 
 
114. Alexandra Beckett         Arizona Aqua Stars       18-19   65.805  32.903 
  66 62 62 62 62    66 66 67 67 65    71 70 66 70 68    68 65 66 68 63 
 
115. Rebecca Ely               ANA Synchers             16-17   60.866  30.433 
  60 60 60 61 60    60 62 61 62 60    63 62 65 62 62    61 61 60 59 60 
 
116. Tory Ahmann               Minnesota Synchronettes  16-17   64.323  32.162 
  66 67 68 65 64    64 63 64 62 63    63 63 64 65 65    64 64 64 63 61 
 
117. Megan Azebu               Santa Clara Aquamaids    16-17   66.859  33.430 
  70 68 68 67 66    63 68 68 67 66    72 69 66 68 64    65 65 65 61 65 
 
118. Teagan Darst              Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   64.333  32.167 
  63 65 63 62 62    63 63 63 63 64    67 66 68 63 64    66 66 66 67 69 
 
119. Colleen Courtmanche       New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   66.673  33.337 
  69 66 67 69 70    66 66 67 66 65    67 65 63 65 64    68 69 68 66 64 
 
120. Laurie Wakelam            Tonawanda Aquettes       18-19   66.152  33.076 
  68 63 64 67 67    65 67 67 67 65    68 67 65 68 66    65 66 65 67 65 
 
121. Cassandra Grizanti        Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   63.434  31.717 
  66 64 63 64 64    64 63 63 65 63    63 62 67 64 65    63 63 64 60 61 
 
122. Margaret Conlon           ANA Synchers             18-19   64.061  32.031 
  66 64 62 62 66    65 64 65 64 64    68 68 64 66 64    65 61 62 60 63 
 
123. Samantha Schmidt          Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   65.431  32.716 
  67 67 66 65 64    65 66 65 66 66    67 66 66 69 64    67 63 63 64 64 
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124. Courtney Nicholson        Riverside Aquettes       16-17   64.299  32.150 
  66 67 70 69 64    66 64 64 65 64    65 64 64 63 63    64 61 60 63 59 
 
125. Jeannie O'Connell         Suncoast Waterworks      16-17   62.047  31.024 
  65 59 59 62 59    63 66 63 64 62    64 64 68 67 65    59 60 60 61 60 
 
126. Freesia Levine            Redwood Empire           18-19   65.838  32.919 
  69 72 68 66 64    65 70 64 64 65    65 65 67 64 64    66 69 68 64 64 
 
127. Allison Schlak            Tallahassee Serinas      16-17   64.434  32.217 
  65 65 65 64 64    65 64 63 63 64    64 64 69 62 63    64 65 68 64 69 
 
128. Scratch 
 
129. Morgane DePlace           Los Angeles Synchro      16-17   64.084  32.042 
  64 64 66 64 64    67 64 65 65 64    64 63 65 63 64    64 64 65 64 64 
 
130. Hayley King               Tallahassee Serinas      16-17   62.772  31.386 
  60 62 63 62 61    63 65 64 63 63    64 65 67 64 63    62 63 63 61 61 
 
131. Liana Litsky              Columbus Coralina Club   18-19   63.925  31.963 
  64 60 59 65 63    66 67 66 65 66    65 66 64 63 65    63 66 64 62 61 
 
132. Jane Kok                  Cerritos Synchronettes   16-17   66.242  33.121 
  66 69 67 66 64    67 68 67 67 65    67 68 67 68 66    65 65 64 64 64 
 
133. Courtney Mann             CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   62.788  31.394 
  65 61 61 62 63    65 64 62 63 63    65 65 63 62 64    60 62 62 62 62 
 
134. Stephanie Massey          Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   63.232  31.616 
  64 63 65 62 62    64 63 63 63 62    63 63 64 67 65    63 64 64 62 61 
 
135. Shannon Joy-Ibarra        Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   61.929  30.965 
  64 58 59 60 58    63 64 64 62 63    67 67 64 64 64    61 65 63 57 59 
 
136. Scratch 
 
137. Claire Evans              Pirouettes of Texas      16-17   66.394  33.197 
  65 71 70 70 70    68 67 67 66 66    68 65 67 70 66    65 63 61 59 60 
 
138. Rachel McWhorter          Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   65.590  32.795 
  65 68 68 68 67    66 65 66 64 65    65 66 66 65 62    65 66 65 60 61 
 
139. Monica Finnigan           Cincinnati Synchrogators 18-19   66.720  33.360 
  67 67 67 65 64    67 68 68 67 67    68 67 69 70 65    64 69 67 64 65 
 
140. Scratch 
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              Created 06-29-2007 at 19:26  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
141. Lisa Portney              New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   66.465  33.233 
  70 67 69 67 65    66 67 66 66 64    67 65 67 69 66    65 66 65 66 64 
 
142. Alexa Suhich              Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   62.852  31.426 
  64 64 63 63 61    65 65 63 63 63    63 63 64 62 63    60 63 61 59 63 
 
143. Heidi Fogle               Kansas City Sea Sprites  18-19   66.169  33.085 
  65 67 70 69 68    67 70 67 65 64    64 65 65 67 66    64 64 65 65 65 
 
144. Allison Coates            Rocky Mountain Splash    18-19   67.862  33.931 
  72 71 70 70 70    66 66 68 68 68    63 68 65 68 69    64 67 69 64 68 
 
145. Audrey McMahon            Rocky Mountain Splash    18-19   65.159  32.580 
  68 70 71 68 67    67 63 64 65 63    64 64 64 64 63    63 63 64 63 66 
 
146. Morgan Clendenning        Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   63.205  31.603 
  63 67 67 62 63    63 66 63 63 62    62 62 65 65 65    62 62 60 58 62 
 
147. Shannon Noble             Arizona Aqua Stars       18-19   66.155  33.078 
  65 66 63 67 68    65 64 65 67 67    68 65 66 67 67    65 67 67 66 66 
 
148. Lauren Robinson           Cincinnati Synchrogators 18-19   70.067  35.034 
  69 72 72 70 72    71 71 68 70 70    68 68 67 70 71    70 72 72 65 67 
 
149. Kelsey Anderson           Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   62.632  31.316 
  62 60 59 61 60    63 65 64 64 64    66 66 64 62 64    63 62 62 61 62 
 
150. Lauren Slater             Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   65.192  32.596 
  65 64 65 63 63    68 65 65 66 65    69 69 65 64 64    66 64 65 67 66 
 
151. Lizzy Rivera              Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   57.323  28.662 
  57 57 54 58 57    57 57 58 58 58    57 63 56 56 58    56 58 58 57 59 
 
152. Sheila Cremin             ANA Synchers             16-17   60.121  30.061 
  60 60 57 60 58    59 59 60 60 61    67 60 60 59 64    62 60 60 61 60 
 
153. Beth Dooley               Columbus Coralina Club   18-19   61.108  30.554 
  58 58 58 58 56    63 62 62 61 65    62 62 63 61 64    63 62 61 64 62 
 
154. Rachel Bindschadler       Los Angeles Synchro      16-17   63.788  31.894 
  59 62 66 64 63    65 65 64 64 64    65 68 62 65 65    64 63 63 63 63 
 
155. Rebecca Vickers           Boulder Aquateens        16-17   63.280  31.640 
  66 60 59 64 62    64 66 65 64 63    62 63 64 63 67    63 63 64 64 64 
 
156. Corey Friedrich           Tallahassee Serinas      18-19   64.744  32.372 
  65 64 64 67 65    63 66 63 63 62    65 67 65 65 65    67 66 70 65 66 
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              Created 06-29-2007 at 19:26  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
157. Trisha Melber             Tonawanda Aquettes       18-19   64.378  32.189 
  64 63 63 64 64    64 64 65 67 65    64 66 65 65 66    64 64 64 68 62 
 
158. Scratch 
 
159. Sarah Higgins             CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   61.593  30.797 
  61 59 58 60 62    62 63 62 63 60    62 64 61 60 64    63 62 61 63 61 
 
160. Nessa Parkinen            Meraquas of Irvine       18-19   63.521  31.761 
  64 61 61 63 63    66 62 63 64 64    65 65 63 68 64    64 65 62 64 63 
 
161. Kelly Mahoney             ANA Synchers             18-19   63.922  31.961 
  63 60 65 66 64    64 64 63 62 63    63 64 64 62 65    66 65 64 65 64 
 
162. Hannah Creaser            Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   65.590  32.795 
  70 65 67 70 66    65 65 64 64 66    65 69 66 64 65    65 63 64 64 65 
 
163. Elise Foreit              Suncoast Waterworks      16-17   65.771  32.886 
  66 68 70 65 64    66 64 66 66 63    68 67 66 65 64    67 64 66 66 63 
 
164. Kirsten James             Kansas City Sea Sprites  18-19   61.266  30.633 
  60 60 64 59 60    63 63 63 62 60    62 62 63 63 63    61 59 60 59 61 
 
165. Dana Gadeken              Northern Virginia Nereids18-19   64.620  32.310 
  63 62 64 64 65    63 63 65 63 63    66 66 65 64 65    67 66 67 69 64 
 
166. Yulia Roysental           Santa Clara Aquamaids    18-19   64.573  32.287 
  62 63 60 63 64    66 68 65 66 64    69 67 63 66 65    63 64 66 64 65 
 
167. Rina Hanna-Gregoretti     Tonawanda Aquettes       18-19   64.208  32.104 
  64 63 65 63 63    65 64 64 64 62    65 66 64 65 64    65 65 66 65 63 
 
168. Megan Hansley             New Canaan Y Aquianas    16-17   68.253  34.127 
  70 70 70 70 72    64 66 65 64 68    68 70 66 67 65    72 70 70 72 69 
 
169. Haley Kurz                Sacramento S.S. Team     16-17   61.892  30.946 
  58 61 62 61 69    62 63 63 63 62    61 63 61 62 63    62 60 63 64 60 
 
170. Katie Adams               Kansas City Sea Sprites  18-19   62.822  31.411 
  60 63 64 62 63    64 63 63 63 64    63 62 64 63 64    63 62 62 60 62 
 
171. Lauren Spatzer            Tonawanda Aquettes       18-19   64.088  32.044 
  64 63 65 64 64    63 63 64 66 63    63 62 64 63 64    66 66 67 65 64 
 
172. Faryn Shiro               ANA Synchers             18-19   61.950  30.975 
  63 62 61 60 59    65 65 62 62 64    63 63 63 62 64    61 60 61 60 60 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
173. Jade Kok                  Cerritos Synchronettes   16-17   65.495  32.748 
  64 65 66 63 62    65 69 66 65 66    68 69 68 68 64    68 66 65 63 63 
 
174. Abby Morris               CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   62.206  31.103 
  62 61 63 62 61    64 64 62 63 62    64 64 63 65 66    63 60 60 57 60 
 
175. Kira Schall               Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   62.876  31.438 
  61 62 63 62 60    63 65 63 62 62    62 61 63 62 62    65 66 66 65 62 
 
176. Katie Wellman             Santa Clara Aquamaids    16-17   66.785  33.393 
  74 65 64 66 67    66 70 67 66 65    71 68 66 69 68    68 65 69 67 65 
 
177. Reilly Ellis              Meraquas of Irvine       18-19   64.916  32.458 
  65 64 63 66 65    67 65 66 64 66    62 62 65 68 65    66 65 65 70 63 
 
178. Torey Stachowicz          Brecksville Blue Dolphins18-19   64.802  32.401 
  63 63 65 62 61    65 64 66 65 63    69 67 66 70 66    65 64 66 66 62 
 
179. Natalie Krakowski         Miami Waves Synchro      16-17   64.303  32.152 
  62 63 63 65 65    65 67 67 65 64    66 64 64 68 63    64 63 64 63 63 
 
180. Alexandra Cox             Redwood Empire           16-17   65.316  32.658 
  63 67 69 64 64    64 66 65 64 63    67 65 65 67 65    67 66 66 68 65 
 
181. Chelsea Aton              Indy Synchro             16-17   66.573  33.287 
  65 65 64 68 65    66 68 66 69 65    71 70 67 72 67    65 68 69 64 64 
 
182. Lisa Hazelton             Riverside Aquettes       16-17   67.343  33.672 
  66 68 68 64 64    67 65 68 67 67    71 70 66 69 68    69 68 69 64 66 
 
183. Erin Hannam               Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   61.812  30.906 
  65 59 59 60 60    63 66 64 64 65    64 62 62 64 64    60 60 62 61 60 
 
184. Scratch 
 
185. Bethan Gillett            Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   64.499  32.250 
  64 62 61 63 63    64 65 64 64 62    65 65 67 66 65    68 66 68 65 63 
 
186. Monique Luu               Tualatin Hills Synchro   16-17   65.172  32.586 
  64 66 65 63 63    64 64 63 63 62    70 71 65 67 67    67 66 64 67 64 
 
187. Anna Straubinger          Tallahassee Serinas      18-19   64.623  32.312 
  69 67 63 62 61    66 67 65 65 65    65 66 66 67 69    65 63 67 61 61 
 
188. Chelsea Menen             Riverside Aquettes       16-17   60.990  30.495 
  62 61 61 61 60    61 62 62 60 60    62 62 65 62 62    61 60 60 60 58 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
189. Robin Pirik               Columbus Coralina Club   18-19   64.020  32.010 
  66 65 68 64 65    67 65 65 64 66    59 59 58 61 60    65 66 67 60 66 
 
190. Michele Rushfeldt         Minnesota Synchronettes  18-19   65.465  32.733 
  70 69 70 66 67    67 66 67 68 65    66 66 64 65 67    57 60 60 64 61 
 
191. Becca Schall              Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   63.316  31.658 
  60 60 62 61 63    65 65 65 64 64    62 65 64 63 64    63 66 66 62 64 
 
192. Emily Walsh               Columbus Coralina Club   18-19   61.085  30.543 
  58 59 61 60 60    63 62 63 62 63    65 62 64 62 64    57 60 58 59 60 
 
193. Shea Thompson             Indy Synchro             18-19   63.586  31.793 
  64 63 64 64 63    64 67 64 63 62    64 64 67 63 63    63 63 64 65 62 
 
194. Kaycee Meyer              Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   65.198  32.599 
  66 64 65 64 63    65 63 64 65 65    67 68 64 70 65    65 67 67 62 64 
 
195. Maggie Salib              Tallahassee Serinas      18-19   63.563  31.782 
  61 62 66 63 63    65 65 64 64 65    61 57 63 62 63    65 65 65 66 62 
 
196. Bethany Hedges            Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   61.873  30.937 
  62 63 63 62 63    62 63 61 63 62    64 63 60 61 60    63 61 62 60 60 
 
197. Heidi Liou                Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   65.300  32.650 
  65 67 67 63 63    64 64 63 64 64    69 68 66 67 67    66 65 64 65 65 
 
198. Camille Young             Tampa Bay Synchrays      18-19   66.650  33.325 
  68 69 70 70 68    66 68 66 65 64    72 72 68 69 68    64 64 62 60 60 
 
199. Olivia Fabri              Santa Clara Aquamaids    16-17   66.879  33.440 
  65 65 68 68 67    67 64 67 70 68    70 70 69 70 65    64 64 64 64 63 
 
200. Abigail Duckor            CDYMCA Sculpins          16-17   62.876  31.438 
  64 64 66 63 64    63 62 61 63 62    64 64 63 62 63    62 62 62 61 61 
 
201. Stephanie Garcia-Restrepo ANA Synchers             18-19   68.127  34.064 
  70 70 68 68 70    68 67 68 70 67    68 72 67 70 68    68 67 66 67 66 
 
202. Jazmin Harris             Cincinnati Synchrogators 16-17   62.933  31.467 
  58 63 60 62 63    63 64 63 63 63    63 64 65 66 64    63 65 64 60 62 
 
203. Erica Potts               ANA Synchers             16-17   61.630  30.815 
  60 61 61 60 61    64 64 62 62 62    60 60 62 62 62    63 63 63 59 60 
 
204. Alexis Clune              Tonawanda Aquettes       16-17   63.300  31.650 
  64 62 63 62 63    64 63 65 64 63    62 65 63 66 64    64 63 62 66 61 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
205. Mackenzie Brinkerhoff     Rocky Mountain Splash    16-17   61.027  30.514 
  62 61 62 62 62    62 62 62 61 59    61 61 63 63 63    58 57 58 58 59 
 
206. Caitlin Hoffman           Arizona Aqua Stars       16-17   65.427  32.714 
  63 67 64 64 64    66 63 65 64 61    68 67 65 69 65    67 65 68 67 68 
 
207. Bethany Burton            Indy Synchro             16-17   67.192  33.596 
  65 68 69 65 65    67 66 68 69 67    70 68 66 68 68    69 66 67 70 67 
 
208. Franzis Mueller           Coral Springs Aquacades  18-19   64.043  32.022 
  65 64 68 62 67    65 64 67 65 65    67 66 65 64 64    62 60 62 59 60 
 
209. Courtney Reimer           Coral Springs Aquacades  16-17   64.916  32.458 
  65 63 63 64 65    65 64 65 64 64    69 70 70 69 64    62 62 62 68 63 
 
210. Deanna Lentz              Painesville Cygnets      18-19   62.026  31.013 
  63 61 60 63 60    63 65 64 63 60    66 67 64 63 64    57 60 59 60 58 
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                *** FINAL GROUP 16-17  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
    1. Cally Timm                Cerritos Synchronettes     68.684  34.342    8 
    2. Megan Hansley             New Canaan Y Aquianas      68.253  34.127  168 
    3. Liane Lovitt              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  68.235  34.118   11 
    4. Kelsey Smith              New Canaan Y Aquianas      67.646  33.823   96 
    5. Lisa Hazelton             Riverside Aquettes         67.343  33.672  182 
    6. Allison Baker             Northern Virginia Nereids  67.198  33.599   55 
    7. Bethany Burton            Indy Synchro               67.192  33.596  207 
    8. Ashley Taylor             Nevada Desert Mermaids     67.175  33.588   29 
    9. Keeley Lawner             Tampa Bay Synchrays        66.926  33.463   94 
   10. Morgan Thomas             Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.913  33.457   90 
   11. Olivia Fabri              Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.879  33.440  199 
   12. Wendy Lu                  Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.869  33.435   49 
   13. Megan Azebu               Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.859  33.430  117 
   14. Rose Hipp                 Meraquas of Irvine         66.821  33.411   99 
   15. Michelle Schurter         Meraquas of Irvine         66.804  33.402   32 
   16. Katie Wellman             Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.785  33.393  176 
   17. Mikayla Francese          Indy Synchro               66.713  33.357   84 
   18. Colleen Courtmanche       New Canaan Y Aquianas      66.673  33.337  119 
   19. Chelsea Aton              Indy Synchro               66.573  33.287  181 
   20. Lisa Portney              New Canaan Y Aquianas      66.465  33.233  141 
   21. Claire Evans              Pirouettes of Texas        66.394  33.197  137 
H  22a Jane Kok                  Cerritos Synchronettes     66.242  33.121  132 
   22. Abbie Andresen            Indy Synchro               65.778  32.889  100 
   23. Elise Foreit              Suncoast Waterworks        65.771  32.886  163 
   24. Molly Wingo               Sacramento S.S. Team       65.697  32.849   83 
   25. Rachel McWhorter          Cincinnati Synchrogators   65.590  32.795T 138 
   25. Hannah Creaser            Arizona Aqua Stars         65.590  32.795T 162 
   27. Shelby McDaniel           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  65.512  32.756   41 
   28. Jade Kok                  Cerritos Synchronettes     65.495  32.748  173 
   29. Jessica Webb              Arizona Aqua Stars         65.465  32.733   57 
   30. Samantha Schmidt          Arizona Aqua Stars         65.431  32.716  123 
   31. Caitlin Hoffman           Arizona Aqua Stars         65.427  32.714  206 
   32. Cameron Hempstead         Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.378  32.689   25 
   33. Casey Aion                New Canaan Y Aquianas      65.367  32.684   26 
   34. Katie LaBounty            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  65.343  32.672   74 
   35. Emma Mrkonic              Kansas City Sea Sprites    65.323  32.662   89 
   36. Alexandra Cox             Redwood Empire             65.316  32.658  180 
   37. Mariel Jacobs             Arizona Aqua Stars         65.310  32.655   61 
H  38a Heidi Liou                Arizona Aqua Stars         65.300  32.650  197 
   38. Jessica Grogan            Tonawanda Aquettes         65.267  32.634    6 
   39. Kaycee Meyer              Cincinnati Synchrogators   65.198  32.599  194 
   40. Lauren Slater             Rocky Mountain Splash      65.192  32.596  150 
H  41. Monique Luu               Tualatin Hills Synchro     65.172  32.586  186 
   42. Tori Hawes                Riverside Aquettes         65.091  32.546   69 
   43. Morgan Lebrecht           CDYMCA Sculpins            65.000  32.500  107 
   44. Rebecca Gordon            New Canaan Y Aquianas      64.973  32.487    3 
   45. Courtney Reimer           Coral Springs Aquacades    64.916  32.458  209 
   46. Jenny Jarboe              Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.801  32.401  111 
   47. Kara Gadeken              Northern Virginia Nereids  64.778  32.389   91 
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                *** FINAL GROUP 16-17  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
   48. Sami Davis                Boulder Aquateens          64.650  32.325   16 
   49. Olivia Hanlon             Northern Virginia Nereids  64.525  32.263   76 
   50. Allison Schlak            Tallahassee Serinas        64.434  32.217  127 
   51. Meaghan O'Shei            Tonawanda Aquettes         64.397  32.199  102 
   52. Teagan Darst              Rocky Mountain Splash      64.333  32.167  118 
   53. Tory Ahmann               Minnesota Synchronettes    64.323  32.162  116 
   54. Natalie Krakowski         Miami Waves Synchro        64.303  32.152  179 
H  55a Courtney Nicholson        Riverside Aquettes         64.299  32.150  124 
   55. Emily Antworth            Tallahassee Serinas        64.266  32.133   56 
   56. Bernadette Myers          Kansas City Sea Sprites    64.131  32.066   27 
   57. Morgane DePlace           Los Angeles Synchro        64.084  32.042  129 
   58. Cindy Serrano             Riverside Aquettes         63.818  31.909   85 
   59. Rachel Bindschadler       Los Angeles Synchro        63.788  31.894  154 
   60. Kristin Wills             Arizona Aqua Stars         63.717  31.859   53 
   61. Lindsey Solomon           Coral Springs Aquacades    63.499  31.750  110 
H  62a Tara Porter               Cincinnati Synchrogators   63.488  31.744   48 
   62. Alyssa Baumgartner        Tonawanda Aquettes         63.447  31.724   37 
   63. Cassandra Grizanti        Tonawanda Aquettes         63.434  31.717  121 
   64. Becca Schall              Cincinnati Synchrogators   63.316  31.658  191 
H  65a Alexis Clune              Tonawanda Aquettes         63.300  31.650  204 
   65. Rebecca Vickers           Boulder Aquateens          63.280  31.640  155 
   66. Stephanie Massey          Arizona Aqua Stars         63.232  31.616  134 
   67. Katie Gilles              Tonawanda Aquettes         63.225  31.613   14 
   68. Syena Davidson            Rocky Mountain Splash      63.209  31.605  108 
   69. Morgan Clendenning        Sacramento S.S. Team       63.205  31.603  146 
   70. Megan Lowes               Tonawanda Aquettes         63.007  31.504   21 
   71. Jazmin Harris             Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.933  31.467  202 
   72. Michelle Tillman          Boulder Aquateens          62.892  31.446   98 
   73. Kira Schall               Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.876  31.438T 175 
   73. Abigail Duckor            CDYMCA Sculpins            62.876  31.438T 200 
H  75a Arlette Carrion           Riverside Aquettes         62.862  31.431   24 
   75. Alexa Suhich              Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.852  31.426  142 
   76. Katie Nisbet              Suncoast Waterworks        62.832  31.416   22 
   77. Courtney Mann             CDYMCA Sculpins            62.788  31.394  133 
   78. Kimberly Stalker          Coral Springs Aquacades    62.778  31.389   44 
   79. Hayley King               Tallahassee Serinas        62.772  31.386  130 
H  80a Laura Brick               Tonawanda Aquettes         62.720  31.360   63 
   80. Emily Elam                Los Angeles Synchro        62.700  31.350   30 
H  81a Angela Cypher             Riverside Aquettes         62.657  31.329   46 
H  81b Deanna DeSimone           CDYMCA Sculpins            62.654  31.327   50 
   81. Kelsey Anderson           Tonawanda Aquettes         62.632  31.316  149 
   82. Kirsten Wendth            CDYMCA Sculpins            62.531  31.266    4 
   83. Katie Fremont             Boulder Aquateens          62.336  31.168   36 
   84. Taylor Daniels            Rocky Mountain Splash      62.257  31.129   78 
   85. Abby Morris               CDYMCA Sculpins            62.206  31.103  174 
   86. Laurie Goyak              Suncoast Waterworks        62.198  31.099   80 
   87. Annelise Williams         CDYMCA Sculpins            62.189  31.095   65 
   88. Jeannie O'Connell         Suncoast Waterworks        62.047  31.024  125 
   89. Brooke Spicer             Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.010  31.005   73 
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 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
   90. Brianna Shoemaker-Smith   Sacramento S.S. Team       61.953  30.977   17 
   91. Shannon Joy-Ibarra        Cincinnati Synchrogators   61.929  30.965  135 
   92. Haley Kurz                Sacramento S.S. Team       61.892  30.946  169 
   93. Bethany Hedges            Tonawanda Aquettes         61.873  30.937  196 
H  94a Erin Hannam               Arizona Aqua Stars         61.812  30.906  183 
H  94b Kendra Roberts            Rocky Mountain Splash      61.771  30.886   47 
   94. Erica Potts               ANA Synchers               61.630  30.815  203 
H  95a Sarah Higgins             CDYMCA Sculpins            61.593  30.797  159 
H  95b Claire Rudder             ANA Synchers               61.501  30.751   54 
   95. Tricia Brooks             Sacramento S.S. Team       61.360  30.680   77 
   96. Mackenzie Brinkerhoff     Rocky Mountain Splash      61.027  30.514  205 
   97. Kayla Harris              Columbus Coralina Club     61.014  30.507   42 
   98. Chelsea Menen             Riverside Aquettes         60.990  30.495  188 
   99. Rebecca Ely               ANA Synchers               60.866  30.433  115 
  100. Caitlin Bangs             Columbus Coralina Club     60.667  30.334   39 
  101. Claire Gillies            New Canaan Y Aquianas      60.633  30.317  103 
H 102a Siobhan Basdeo            Rocky Mountain Splash      60.586  30.293   62 
  102. Hannah Hammond            Sacramento S.S. Team       60.458  30.229   68 
  103. Amber Blum                ANA Synchers               60.357  30.179   81 
  104. Nicole Antoine            Sacramento S.S. Team       60.283  30.142  101 
  105. Cleo Desmedt              Tallahassee Serinas        60.179  30.090   28 
  106. Sheila Cremin             ANA Synchers               60.121  30.061  152 
  107. Erin Ritz                 Suncoast Waterworks        60.017  30.009    5 
  108. Sarah Dunalewicz          Kansas City Sea Sprites    59.791  29.896   52 
  109. Hannah Straus             ANA Synchers               59.660  29.830   51 
  110. Emily Stone               ANA Synchers               59.548  29.774   79 
  111. Joanna Jones              Tonawanda Aquettes         59.539  29.770  109 
  112. Emily Ingram              ANA Synchers               59.222  29.611   45 
  113. Victoria Rosas            Sacramento S.S. Team       59.141  29.571   87 
  114. Rebecca Moura             Cincinnati Synchrogators   58.404  29.202    7 
  115. Lizzy Rivera              Rocky Mountain Splash      57.323  28.662  151 
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              *** FINAL GROUP 18-19  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
    1. Lauren Robinson           Cincinnati Synchrogators   70.067  35.034  148 
    2. Stephanie Garcia-Restrepo ANA Synchers               68.127  34.064  201 
    3. Allison Coates            Rocky Mountain Splash      67.862  33.931  144 
    4. Brittany McCauley         Tampa Bay Synchrays        67.623  33.812   35 
    5. Monica Finnigan           Cincinnati Synchrogators   66.720  33.360  139 
    6. Camille Young             Tampa Bay Synchrays        66.650  33.325  198 
    7. Hilary Deason             Redwood Empire             66.606  33.303  105 
    8. Tyler Rolling             Tallahassee Serinas        66.222  33.111   33 
    9. Heidi Fogle               Kansas City Sea Sprites    66.169  33.085  143 
   10. Shannon Noble             Arizona Aqua Stars         66.155  33.078  147 
   11. Laurie Wakelam            Tonawanda Aquettes         66.152  33.076  120 
   12. Ingrid Lundblad           Redwood Empire             66.058  33.029   20 
   13. Karli Farris              Nevada Desert Mermaids     65.923  32.962   23 
   14. Freesia Levine            Redwood Empire             65.838  32.919  126 
   15. Alexandra Beckett         Arizona Aqua Stars         65.805  32.903  114 
   16. Jessica Bagley            Tonawanda Aquettes         65.566  32.783   75 
   17. Alceste Laurenti          Tampa Bay Synchrays        65.556  32.778  113 
   18. Michele Rushfeldt         Minnesota Synchronettes    65.465  32.733  190 
H  19a Jamie Flanery             Arizona Aqua Stars         65.370  32.685   66 
   19. Logan Wilson              Tampa Bay Synchrays        65.235  32.618   15 
   20. Audrey McMahon            Rocky Mountain Splash      65.159  32.580  145 
   21. Meaghan Arsenault         ANA Synchers               64.953  32.477    2 
   22. Jenny  Mann               Columbus Coralina Club     64.939  32.470   64 
   23. Reilly Ellis              Meraquas of Irvine         64.916  32.458  177 
   24. Meaghan Suhich            Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.818  32.409   31 
   25. Torey Stachowicz          Brecksville Blue Dolphins  64.802  32.401  178 
   26. Corey Friedrich           Tallahassee Serinas        64.744  32.372  156 
   27. Anna Straubinger          Tallahassee Serinas        64.623  32.312  187 
   28. Dana Gadeken              Northern Virginia Nereids  64.620  32.310  165 
   29. Yulia Roysental           Santa Clara Aquamaids      64.573  32.287  166 
   30. Cheryl Cheah              Arizona Aqua Stars         64.569  32.285  104 
   31. Annie Dillard             Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.535  32.268   34 
   32. Bethan Gillett            Tampa Bay Synchrays        64.499  32.250  185 
H  33a Caitlin Dunn              Tallahassee Serinas        64.479  32.240   95 
   33. Trisha Melber             Tonawanda Aquettes         64.378  32.189  157 
   34. Becky Rolapp              Rocky Mountain Splash      64.263  32.132   38 
   35. Rina Hanna-Gregoretti     Tonawanda Aquettes         64.208  32.104  167 
   36. Courtney Lehman           Tampa Bay Synchrays        64.162  32.081   71 
   37. Lauren Spatzer            Tonawanda Aquettes         64.088  32.044  171 
   38. Victoria Burdon           Rocky Mountain Splash      64.061  32.031T  86 
   38. Margaret Conlon           ANA Synchers               64.061  32.031T 122 
   40. Franzis Mueller           Coral Springs Aquacades    64.043  32.022  208 
   41. Ashley Cohen              ANA Synchers               64.024  32.012   97 
   42. Robin Pirik               Columbus Coralina Club     64.020  32.010  189 
   43. Liana Litsky              Columbus Coralina Club     63.925  31.963  131 
   44. Kelly Mahoney             ANA Synchers               63.922  31.961  161 
   45. Stephanie Cardwell        Birmingham Synchro Team    63.681  31.841   70 
   46. Amy Banfield              Cincinnati Synchrogators   63.602  31.801   72 
   47. Shea Thompson             Indy Synchro               63.586  31.793  193 
   48. Maggie Salib              Tallahassee Serinas        63.563  31.782  195 
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   49. Nessa Parkinen            Meraquas of Irvine         63.521  31.761  160 
H  50a Jessica Mancini           ANA Synchers               63.518  31.759   88 
   50. Anna Zelinskaya           Rocky Mountain Splash      63.340  31.670   59 
   51. Haley Suby                Rocky Mountain Splash      63.330  31.665   60 
   52. Charlie Kline             Kansas City Sea Sprites    63.222  31.611   92 
   53. Amy Dyche                 Tualatin Hills Synchro     63.219  31.610   93 
   54. Anna Rahilly              Indy Synchro               63.101  31.551   18 
   55. Nia Gillett               Tampa Bay Synchrays        63.051  31.526   19 
   56. Tayler Stachowicz         Brecksville Blue Dolphins  63.047  31.524   12 
   57. Katie Adams               Kansas City Sea Sprites    62.822  31.411  170 
   58. Georgia Luch              Westfield Y Aquaducks      62.677  31.339   43 
   59. Katie Maggiore            Brecksville Blue Dolphins  62.532  31.266  112 
   60. Amanda Olson              Tampa Bay Synchrays        62.081  31.041   67 
   61. Deanna Lentz              Painesville Cygnets        62.026  31.013  210 
   62. Faryn Shiro               ANA Synchers               61.950  30.975  172 
H  63a Kirsten James             Kansas City Sea Sprites    61.266  30.633  164 
H  63b Beth Dooley               Columbus Coralina Club     61.108  30.554  153 
H  63c Emily Walsh               Columbus Coralina Club     61.085  30.543  192 
   63. Charlotte Gorski          ANA Synchers               60.984  30.492   40 
   64. Liz Watkins               Indy Synchro               60.235  30.118  106 
   65. Molly Geipel              Indy Synchro               59.684  29.842   58 
   66. Mikaela Cherry            Kansas City Sea Sprites    58.919  29.460    9 
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